
Tewin Community Minibus Timetable May 2018 
Tewin Community bus - Tewin to Welwyn Garden City & Hertford and Tewin to Stevenage – Saturdays 

To Welwyn Nth, Welwyn & Hertford From Hertford & Welwyn
02, 16 &
30 June

09 & 23
June

02, 16 &
30 June

09 & 23
June

Tewin, Grass Warren 09:30 09:30 Hertford, Bus Station 12:15 12:15
Tewin, Rose and Crown 09:32 09:32 Hertford, The Wash 12:18 12:18
Tewin, Plume of Feathers 09:34 09:34 Hertford North Station 12:20 12:20
Tewin, Desborough Drive 09:36 09:36 Welwyn Garden City, Morrison’s 12:27 12:27
Welwyn North Station 09:40 09:40 Welwyn Garden City,  

Rail Station, (under Howard Centre)
12:32 12:32

Welwyn Garden City, Sainsbury’s 09:45 09:45 Welwyn Garden City,  
opp Sainsburys

12:35 12:35

Welwyn Garden City, 
Rail Station (under Howard Centre)

09:48 09:48 Welwyn North Station 12:40 12:40

Welwyn Garden City, Morrison’s 09:52 09:52 Tewin,  Desborough Drive 12:44 12:44
Hertford North Station 10:00 10:00 Tewin, Plume of Feathers 12:46 12:46
Hertford, The Wash 10:02 10:02 Tewin, Rose and Crown 12:48 12:48
Hertford, Bus Station 10:05 10:05 Tewin, Grass Warren 12:50 12:50

To Welwyn Nth and Stevenage From Stevenage & Welwyn Nth
Tewin, Grass Warren 10:30 Stevenage, Danestrete, opp Ibis Hotel 13:15
Tewin, Rose and Crown 10:32 Welwyn North Station 13:35
Tewin, Plume of Feathers 10:34 Tewin,  Desborough Drive 13:39
Tewin, Desborough Drive 10:36 Tewin, Plume of Feathers 13:41
Welwyn North Station 10:40 Tewin, Rose and Crown 13:43
Stevenage, Danestrete, opp Ibis Hotel 11:00 Tewin, Grass Warren 13:45

Note: times are approximate



The minibus can seat upto 10 passengers, or 9 seated passengers and a passenger seated in a wheelchair 


